100,001 -   999,999,999,999 85 26,020,926 61.248 %

TOTAL 532 42,484,592 100 %

LESS THAN MARKET PARCEL NUMBER OF HOLDERS NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

   1 -   0 0 0 0.000 %

   1 -   OVER 532 42,484,592 100.000 %

TOTAL 532 42,484,592 100 %

LOCALITY ANALYSIS NUMBER OF HOLDERS NUMBER OF UNITS % OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

WESTERN AUSTRALIA 211 24,741,218 58.236 %

VICTORIA 145 9,207,642 21.673 %

NEW SOUTH WALES 89 5,661,338 13.326 %

QUEENSLAND 63 2,008,136 4.727 %

SOUTH AUSTRALIA 13 227,500 0.535 %

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL

TERRITORY

7 150,000 0.353 %

NORTHERN TERRITORY 1 25,000 0.059 %

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE 1 150,000 0.353 %

NEW ZEALAND 1 10,000 0.024 %

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA 1 303,758 0.715 %

Total Australian Holders 529 42,020,834 98.908 %

Total Overseas Holders 3 463,758 1.092 %

Grand Total 532 42,484,592 100.000 %

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

TOP 20 HOLDERS REPORT

MOHO RESOURCES LIMITED Date: 31/10/2018

Operator: Kan Wang

For Class: MOH ORDINARY FULLY PAID Page: 2

<   CURRENT STATUS   > <   PREVIOUS STATUS   >

RANK Shareholder Total Units % Issue

Capital

Cum Units % Cum

Units

Total Units % Issue

Capital

Unit Change % Unit

Change

1 SHANE SADLEIR 2,828,597 6.658 2,828,597 6.658 2,828,597 9.798 0 -3.140

2 TERENCE STREETER

<KEEKA A/C>

1,500,000 3.531 4,328,597 10.189 1,500,000 5.196 0 -1.665

3 PERSHING AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PT

Y LTD

<ACCUM A/C>

1,214,188 2.858 5,542,785 13.047 1,214,188 4.206 0 -1.348

4 PATINA RESOURCES PTY LTD 852,143 2.006 6,394,928 15.052 852,143 2.952 0 -0.946

5 PARKRANGE NOMINEES PTY LTD

<PARKRANGE INVESTMENT A/C>

851,093 2.003 7,246,021 17.056 851,093 2.948 0 -0.945

6 WESTONIA HIRE 820,110 1.930 8,066,131 18.986 820,110 2.841 0 -0.910

7 MGL CORP PTY LTD 712,509 1.677 8,778,640 20.663 712,509 2.468 0 -0.791

8 TRADE HOLDINGS PTY LTD

<KH & RM ALLISTER S/F A/C>

600,000 1.412 9,378,640 22.075 600,000 2.078 0 -0.666

9 EXPLORE PTY LTD 574,888 1.353 9,953,528 23.429 574,888 1.991 0 -0.638

10 GROUP # 982144 550,000 1.295

* NORTH OF THE RIVER INVESTMENTS

PTY LTD

550,000 1.295 10,503,528 24.723 550,000 1.905 0 -0.611

11 RALPH WINTER 516,668 1.216 11,020,196 25.939 516,668 1.790 0 -0.574

12 JAYART FUNDS MANAGEMENT PTY

LTD

500,000 1.177 11,520,196 27.116 400,000 1.386 100,000 -0.209

13 MR MICHAEL PEREIRA

<CALIFORNIA INVESTMENT A/C>

500,000 1.177 12,020,196 28.293 0 0.000 500,000 1.177

14 GEM GEOPHYSICAL PTY LTD 496,858 1.170 12,517,054 29.463 496,858 1.721 0 -0.552

15 ADRIAN LARKING 397,751 0.936 12,914,805 30.399 397,751 1.378 0 -0.442

16 MR MICHAEL FRANCIS MCMAHON &

MRS SUSAN LESLEY MCMAHON

<MCMAHON SUPER A/C>

375,000 0.883 13,289,805 31.281 375,000 1.299 0 -0.416

17 RETZOS EXECUTIVE PTY LTD

<RETZOS EXECUTIVE S/FUND A/C>

375,000 0.883 13,664,805 32.164 375,000 1.299 0 -0.416

18 MR MICHAEL FRANCIS MCMAHON 354,383 0.834 14,019,188 32.998 354,383 1.228 0 -0.393

19 BARCLAY WELLS LTD 354,000 0.833 14,373,188 33.832 354,000 1.226 0 -0.393

20 MR BIN LIU 303,758 0.715 14,676,946 34.547 303,758 1.052 0 -0.337

TOTAL 14,676,946 34.547

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y